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WARNING: 
Attempting 

to sell 
your home 
without the 

help of a 
professional 
REALTOR® 

may be 
hazardous 

to your 
wealth!

2
0
2
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You can also find this magazine on the 
web at homesforsaledigest.com

Take OneFREE

To advertise in this magazine, contact Rob Woodfin
rob@woodfinprinting.com      423-837-7294

Specializing in 
Southeast Tennessee & Northeast Alabama & Georgia 

Call Us today  

(423) 260-6976



Louise M. Powell, Broker/Owner ..............423-802-8098
John “Butch” Witcher, Affiliate Broker .......423-605-0280
Donna Sartin, Affiliate Broker ...................423-802-0906
Jean Rountree, Affiliate Broker ..................423-421-2259
Carolyn Henry, Affiliate Broker .................423-991-1894
David Brewer, Affiliate Broker ..................423-280-3730
Paul Wayne Evans, Affiliate Broker ............423-718-9260 ~Possible 100% Financing for Qualified Buyers!~

www.heartrealty.net
1292 Main Street • Kimball, TN 37347

423- 837-LIST (5478) REALTOR

#18 - Beautiful views of TN River. Seller lives in custom 
modular home but owns adjoining view lot ideal for 
another site-built home. Five minutes to I-24, dining, 
shopping etc. Open gathering room has f/p which goes 
thru to den. Kitchen recently updated for gourmet prep/
dining. Lots of amenities! Buy this home with view lot 
and take your time to build new home! $329,500.

#57 - Located in Jasper, this lovely brick 3 bedroom 2 
bath home is ready for you to enjoy! Spacious, level half 
acre lot affords the opportunity to perhaps add a pool 
or an outside dining venue. Convenient to shopping, 
retail, schools. Ready for you to visit today! $275,000.

#87 - Located in Downtown South Pittsburg 
the Former “Home” of Tails Up now available. 
Features 2 buildings with over 3000 square 
feet of space. Many different types of potential 
uses. Call today for an appointment to view this 
awesome one of a kind property!

#01 - Built in 2015, this 2 bedroom 2 bath home 
in Tracy City features custom built cabinets in the 
kitchen with custom built doors throughout the 
home. Beautiful views abound from this cozy home 
made just for you! $499,900.

SOLDSOLD

#03 - Welcome home! Well maintained home built 
in 2003 features an open floor plan with 3 bedrooms 
and 2 baths. Beautiful patio area with partially 
fenced back yard. Convenient to everything! Call 
today for showing! $275,000.

Reduced!Reduced! Sale PendingSale Pending

#29 - Gorgeous property on secluded drive, 
2800+sf low maintenance home on 6+ acres. Great 
sunroom, lg DR/kitchen w/hw floors. Huge den w/
fireplace. Rustic wooden beams in living area. His/
hers walk-in closets & walk-in shower in master. Two 
more lg BRs. Mother-in-Law suite. Covered porch 
overlooks in-ground pool. Amazing view. $685,000.

#46 - Lovely 3 BR 1 BA home. Many special 
features! Beautiful/pool/porch /patio area. Awesome 
for entertaining or lovely meal with your significant 
other. Awesome bonus room (currently a home 
office).  Laundry room also plumbed for additional 
BA. Lovely eat -in kitchen. Call today. $289,900.

#26 - Looking for your first home or maybe you’re 
ready to move into a smaller place? Look no further. 
This cute 2 bedroom 1 bath home may be just what 
you’re looking for! Call today for your showing 
appointment. $205,000.



#76 - Beautiful views from bluff property! 
7.3+/- acres waiting for your new home 
in this gated community. $150,000.

ReducedReduced!!

#14 – 2.86 acres 
on Fiery Gizzard 
Road; 1 BR house 
that has been 
used for storage. 
Rustic location 
but not far from 
conveniences. 
$90,000.

#15 - Cute 
2 BR, 2 BA 
brick home 
in country 
Privacy? You 
betcha!! Call 
for show-
ing today! 
$269,900.

#69 - Beautiful 6.14 acre tract in Jasper 
ready for your custom home or perhaps 
you may want to build several homes. 
City water and Sewer available. $82,500.

Reduced!Reduced!

#64 - Located on Timber Ridge 
Drive in Kimball, don’t miss this 
opportunity to pick from 3 Lots 
the one that works best for your 
new home. Call us for details & 
pricing!

ReducedReduced

4 BR 3 BA home 
has had many 

recent updates 
and it’s waiting 
for you to add 
your personal 

finishing 
touches! 

$250,000.

#21 - Cute 2 BR home in downtown 
Jasper. Seller is leaving entertainment 
center, 2 bedroom suits, stove, refrigerator 
and microwave. $185,000.

#17 - Tired of paying rent? Look no further 
as this 3 BR 2 BA home is waiting for you! 
Located in Jasper, you can enjoy a lovely 
afternoon swim in the pool. Call today for 
your showing appointment! $180,000.

#43 - 2 BR, 2 BA home in South Pittsburg. 
Addl lot w/this house; 2 lots are identified 
as: Tax Map 142I C 013.00 & 142I C 
0012.00. Looking for investment(s) such as 
a flip and maybe building another house? 
Here’s your opportunity! $139,900.

Reduced!Reduced!

Reduced!Reduced!Reduced!Reduced!

Reduced!Reduced!

#60 - Lovely 3.96+/- acres in Mountain Meadow Estates. 
Build your custom home here close to everything! $82,500.

#62 - Wooded 
property ideal for 

custom home. 
Convenient to 

everything yet it 
feels like you are 

in the country. 
$82,500.

#16 - 4 BR 
home in 
beautiful 
country setting, 
minutes from 
shopping, 
dining, etc. 
Enjoy quiet 
surroundings. 
$275,000.

Sale PendingSale Pending

Heart Realty has been serving 
the Sequatchie Valley for more 

than 25 years. We are members of the 
Chattanooga Association of Realtors,  

the TN Association of Realtors and the 
National Association of Realtors.



1292 Main Street
Kimball, TN

423-837-5478
butch.witcherbutch.witcher
@yahoo.com@yahoo.com

423-423-
605-605-
02800280

ReducedReduced

1 acre potential commercial lot with 
I-24 visibility. $200k.

1.25 acre potential commercial lot 
with I-24 visibility. $200k.

Sweetens CoveSweetens Cove
Sweetens CoveSweetens Cove

#1368278 - Beautiful view of Tennessee River and surrounding mountains. 
Over 1700 sq ft. 3 bedroom, 2 bath on appx 4 acres. $249,900.

KimballKimball

PendingPending

MLS#1382484 - 4 BR 2 bath home 
on large level lot. Updated kitchen 
and baths. Plus, a mother-in-law apt. 
with full kitchen and bath. $299,900.

#87 - Located in Downtown South Pittsburg the Former 
“Home” of Tails Up now available. Features 2 buildings 
with over 3000 sq feet of space. Many different types of 
uses. Call today for an appointment to view this awesome 
1 of a kind properties!

Church building in South Pittsburg. 
200x140 paved lot. Also house that 
was used as parsonage. $195,000.

SOLDSOLD

MLS#1394096 - 
A property like this 
doesn’t come along 
very often. 1300 Sq 
Ft home on 5 level 
acres in Kimball. 
Over 1000 feet of tree 
lined road frontage 
with cleared property 
behind. Close to 
I-24, shopping and 
restaurants.
$349,900.

KimballKimball

PendingPending

SOLDSOLD

ReducedReduced

MLS#1397583 - Great home in Jasper. 4 BR, 
3 bath on large level lot. Walking distance to 
park, schools, and downtown. $349,900.

One of the nicest properties to come available 
in some time. 3 BR-2 Bath sunroom, large 
kitchen/dining room, den with fireplace 
on main level. Huge Mother-in-Law suite 
downstairs. All this on over 6 acres. $685,000.

New ListingNew Listing



423-837-9334423-837-9334

The SPEED you need, the 
SERVICE you deserve.

100% FIBER OPTICS GIG SPEED 24/7 TECH SUPPORT

Stream, download, game. Super-fast, no buffering.  Get 200 Mbps for $49.95 
per month or for serious speed get 1 Gbps for $79.95 per month.
Free modem;  Wi-Fi available 

NO CONTRACTS     |     NO DATA CAPS     |     NO INSTALLATION FEE*     |     NO DEPOSIT
*Details at www.sveconnect.com

Keep your current number!

FIBER PHONE SERVICE WITH 
ADVANCED FEATURES

SIGN-UP ONLINE in less than 2 minutes at www.sveconnect.com or call 
423-837-8605, Monday-Friday, 7:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.  

P. O. Box 31 
South Pittsburg, TN 37380

CRYSTAL-CLEAR FIBER TV FEATURING 
TOP NETWORKS, FREE HD
One free set-top box; whole-home DVR available
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
furnished. EV/RV charger on property! The home has it 
all for you! $2300.

#1500585 - PRIVACY close to everything! 4 BR / 3 BA home 
on nearly 1.5 acre at end of a dead-end street, Panoramic 
view of town. Spacious kitchen / breakfast area & large 
LR. Backyard has muscadine and berry orchard. In-law 
suite w/BA downstairs. Workshop could be add BR. New 
roof, windows & exterior paint. Screened porch, expansive 
deck, two-car attached carport. Minutes to Jasper schools 
and stores. Lots of activities nearby. $349,000.

195 Harris Road in Trenton, GA - Beautiful newer home 
on a large fenced in lot with 3rd bedroom and 3rd full bath 
in the walk out basement (would make a great inlaw/teen 
suite).  4 car garage with additional unfinished basement 
space for work area or additional living space, choice is 
yours. Call today for your private showing. $350,000.
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Come see the wonder of Jasper Highlands & River Gorge Ranch!Come see the wonder of Jasper Highlands & River Gorge Ranch!
#1388607 – 1920 Raulston Falls Rd $89,000

#1378638 – 0 Crockett Pt, JF614 $99,000
#1368646 – 3261 Crockett Pointe JF130 $103,000
#1368769 – 260 Cherokee Path JF285 $114,900
#1372605 – 0 Waterwheel Way #337 $119,900

#1372601 – 225 Prospectors Way RB223 $123,000
#1368624 – 0 Raulston Falls Rd #159 $130,000
#1378120 – 174 Volunteer ST JF398 $135,000

#1381586 – 4430 Crockett Pointe JF216 $138,000
#1372852 – 1130 Sunset CIR SV126 $149,000

#1375083 – 2700 Crockett Pointe #404 $149,500
#1381510 – 545 Boone Pass JF186 $149,900

#1363405 – 00 Sunset CIR $159,900
#1387534 – 310 Moonlight LN JF444 $150,000
#1370756 – 5140 Crockett PT JF177 $165,000
#1363446 – 2995 River Bluffs DR $165,000

#1373826 – 275 Lookout View DR RB219 $180,000
#1375261 – 595 Compass DR RB104 $185,000

#1373188 – 367 Volunteer ST $188,000
#1388703 – 205 Whiskey Way #375 $198,000

#1376310 – 4910 Raulston Falls RD JF106 $199,900
#1382901 – 465 Compass DR $200,000

#1377164 – 2595 Raulston Falls RD JF2 $219,000
#1377079 – 460 Cherokee Path JF280 $249,000

#1387684 – 4709 Crockett Pointe JF166 A/S $249,000
#1372079 – 350 Crockett Loop JF79 $250,000

#1388624 – 362 Cumberland CIR SV352 $275,000
#1382028 – 940 Crockett Pointe JF567 $290,000

#1379457 – 755 Sunset CIR SV109 $320,000
#1388577 – 3965 Crockett Pointe JF158 $349,900

#1378469 – 725 Sunset CIR SV108 $350,000
#1376333 – 275 Crockett Lp JF62A&62AS $475,000

#1390521 - River Bluffs side 
of JASPER HIGHLANDS. 
2 acre bluff lot w/breathtaking 
sunrises from your back porch 
and stellar sunsets from your 
front porch. Property perked 
for 4 BR home. Imagine feeling 
like you can walk out on the 
clouds. Priced below comps. 
Host of amenities include 
pools, tennis courts, pickle ball 
courts, bocce ball court, horse 
shoe pits, soccer field/Heli-
pad, pavilion, dog parks, 2 fire 
stations, much more. $599,000.

#1376333 - BLUFF LOT 
PRICED TO SELL! Mostly 

cleared and mostly level, 
perked for 4 BR home. 

Walking distance to pool. 
Natural creek on one side 
offers your own waterfall 
after heavy rains. Mature 

hardwood trees. Sits on 
quite circular street. See 

sunrises off back porch and 
sunsets from the front porch. 

12 minutes from front gate. 
So many amenities, so close 

to conveniences. $399,900.



Thinking of selling your home yourself?

1. The right selling price is difficult to arrive at. Besides not dealing with housing market trends on a regular basis, owners tend to 
see their home with an untrained eye and often overlook elements which have an impact on the property’s true value.

2. The process is much more difficult by trial and error. Extra work, costly mistakes, frustration and confusion are common results of 
not being familiar with all the arrangements involved.

3. You’ll be on call day and night. Without someone to qualify and screen potential buyers, an owner is subject to “drop-in lookers” 
at anytime who may or may not be seriously interested.

4. Financing is a complex part of the equation. Changing interest rates, points, terms, types of mortgages (FHA, VA, ARM, etc.) are 
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